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Running Totals

2014 The Count, On-Effort

(Er) Gray whales, northboundHours HoursDay Number

Feb 10 06:451 06:45  ErEr Calves Calves

Feb 11 08:002 14:45  ErEr Calves Calves

Feb 12 08:053 22:502 0 2 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Feb 13 08:004 30:502 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Feb 14 08:005 38:507 0 9 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Feb 15 08:006 46:5015 0 24 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Feb 16 08:007 54:5024 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Feb 17 04:158 59:055 0 29 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Feb 18 08:009 67:0529 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Feb 19 07:2110 74:268 0 37 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Feb 20 08:0311 82:296 0 43 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Feb 21 08:0012 90:296 0 49 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Feb 22 00:0013 90:2949 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Feb 23 01:2314 91:521 0 50 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Feb 24 05:5615 97:486 0 56 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Feb 25 08:0016 105:489 0 65 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Feb 26 04:5017 110:384 0 69 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Feb 27 04:2018 114:5813 0 82 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Feb 28 00:0019 114:5882 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 01 00:0020 114:5882 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 02 06:4621 121:4417 0 99 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 03 08:0622 129:5022 0 121 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 04 00:4523 130:35121 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 05 08:0024 138:359 0 130 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 06 02:1625 140:51130 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 07 08:0326 148:5423 0 153 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 08 08:0027 156:5415 0 168 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 09 08:0028 164:5413 0 181 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 10 08:0029 172:544 0 185 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 11 08:0030 180:541 0 186 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 12 08:0731 189:0117 0 203 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 13 08:0032 197:0112 0 215 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 14 08:0133 205:0224 0 239 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 15 08:1434 213:1629 0 268 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 16 08:1935 221:3527 0 295 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 17 01:2136 222:5611 0 306 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 18 08:0037 230:5622 0 328 0  ErEr Calves Calves
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Running Totals

2014 The Count, On-Effort

(Er) Gray whales, northboundHours HoursDay Number

Mar 19 08:0038 238:5622 0 350 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 20 08:0039 246:5625 0 375 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 21 08:2440 255:2012 0 387 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 22 08:0041 263:2021 0 408 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 23 08:0042 271:2028 0 436 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 24 08:0743 279:2717 1 453 1  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 25 08:0044 287:2717 3 470 4  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 26 02:0645 289:332 0 472 4  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 27 02:3446 292:075 0 477 4  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 28 08:0047 300:0713 0 490 4  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 29 08:0248 308:093 0 493 4  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 30 04:2449 312:332 0 495 4  ErEr Calves Calves

Mar 31 08:0050 320:3324 0 519 4  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 01 07:0051 327:332 0 521 4  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 02 02:5752 330:307 0 528 4  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 03 08:0053 338:308 0 536 4  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 04 06:1354 344:43536 4  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 05 08:0055 352:436 0 542 4  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 06 08:0056 360:435 0 547 4  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 07 08:0057 368:435 0 552 4  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 08 05:3858 374:218 2 560 6  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 09 02:5759 377:18560 6  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 10 06:4260 384:006 2 566 8  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 11 07:1861 391:188 2 574 10  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 12 08:0062 399:1810 2 584 12  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 13 08:0063 407:1813 5 597 17  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 14 03:5564 411:131 0 598 17  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 15 00:0065 411:13598 17  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 16 08:0066 419:137 3 605 20  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 17 08:0567 427:1819 9 624 29  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 18 08:0068 435:1818 7 642 36  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 19 08:0069 443:1819 9 661 45  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 20 08:0070 451:188 4 669 49  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 21 02:2871 453:4614 7 683 56  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 22 08:1672 462:0218 8 701 64  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 23 08:1073 470:1223 11 724 75  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 24 08:0074 478:1218 8 742 83  ErEr Calves Calves
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(Er) Gray whales, northboundHours HoursDay Number

Apr 25 07:5775 486:0911 5 753 88  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 26 00:0076 486:09753 88  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 27 03:0477 489:1319 9 772 97  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 28 03:5078 493:034 2 776 99  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 29 08:0679 501:0913 5 789 104  ErEr Calves Calves

Apr 30 08:0780 509:1616 8 805 112  ErEr Calves Calves

May 01 08:1881 517:3410 5 815 117  ErEr Calves Calves

May 02 08:2982 526:0316 8 831 125  ErEr Calves Calves

May 03 08:0083 534:0314 7 845 132  ErEr Calves Calves

May 04 08:0084 542:0314 7 859 139  ErEr Calves Calves

May 05 07:1785 549:2030 15 889 154  ErEr Calves Calves

May 06 00:0086 549:20889 154  ErEr Calves Calves

May 07 05:1487 554:3416 8 905 162  ErEr Calves Calves

May 08 08:0088 562:3416 8 921 170  ErEr Calves Calves

May 09 04:4689 567:2010 5 931 175  ErEr Calves Calves

May 10 03:0290 570:229 4 940 179  ErEr Calves Calves

May 11 08:0091 578:2221 10 961 189  ErEr Calves Calves

May 12 08:0092 586:228 4 969 193  ErEr Calves Calves

May 13 08:0093 594:2212 6 981 199  ErEr Calves Calves

May 14 08:0094 602:226 3 987 202  ErEr Calves Calves

May 15 08:1495 610:3616 8 1,003 210  ErEr Calves Calves

May 16 08:0096 618:364 2 1,007 212  ErEr Calves Calves

May 17 08:0097 626:366 3 1,013 215  ErEr Calves Calves

May 18 04:0098 630:362 1 1,015 216  ErEr Calves Calves

May 19 05:4299 636:184 2 1,019 218  ErEr Calves Calves

May 20 00:30100 636:481,019 218  ErEr Calves Calves

May 21 06:08101 642:562 1 1,021 219  ErEr Calves Calves

May 22 08:00102 650:561,021 219  ErEr Calves Calves

May 23 08:00103 658:564 2 1,025 221  ErEr Calves Calves

May 24 08:00104 666:568 4 1,033 225  ErEr Calves Calves

May 25 08:00105 674:563 1 1,036 226  ErEr Calves Calves

May 26 06:22106 681:181,036 226  ErEr Calves Calves

May 27 06:48107 688:061,036 226  ErEr Calves Calves

688:061,036 226Totals
HoursCalves  Er
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